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Compressor,  ROHS,  1/3HP,
R134A,  Tecumseh,  CAE4448Y,
HBP, 208V/50HZ 230V/60HZ
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Basic Info.
Model NO.
CAE4448Y
Refrigerant Type
Ammonia
Refrigerant
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R134A
Voltage
208V/50Hz 230V/60Hz
Horsepower
1/3HP
Capacity(W)
519W
Input Power(Kw)
400W
Oil Charge (Cm3)
450
Net Weight(Kg)
12kg
Cop(W/W)
1.64
Trademark
tecumseh
Transport Package
Wooden Box
Specification
208V/50HZ 230V/60HZ
Origin
France
HS Code
8414309010
1/3HP HBP Original Made in France R134A Tecumseh Compressor
CAE4448Y  Refrigerator  Compressor  For
Refrigerator/Showcase/Cold  Room
Product Description

Model: CAE4448Y

Brand : Tecumseh

Type: hermetic

Refrigerant: R134A

Voltage: 208V/50HZ  230V/60HZ

Cooling capacity: 519W



Input Power Watts: 400 W

Power:  1/3 HP 



Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_cae4448yTélécharger

Mbsm.pro,  Donper,  Hermetic,
Compressor , R600a, Lj126Cy,
lu126cy1, 1/3 Hp, R600a
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Mbsm.pro,  Donper,  Hermetic,  Compressor  ,  R600a,  Lj126Cy,
lu126cy1, 1/3 Hp, R600a



Panasonic,  refrigerator,
compressor,  SB48C95GAW5,
110w,  White-Westinghouse
refrigerator,  220v,  50  Hz,
85L, R134A/80G, 1/6 Hp
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021
Specification
 

Item Performance characteristics

Refrigerant R134a

Displacement (cm³) 4.8

Voltage (V) 220/240

Frequency (Hz) 50

Motor Type RSIR

Capacity@ASHRAE 110

COP@ASHRAE 1.03/0.99

Capacity@CECOMAF –

COP@CECOMAF –
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HERMETIC,  Freezer,
COMPRESSOR,  ZEL,  GTH86AA,
R134A,  1/4  Hp,  Lbp,  230W,
8.6CC
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021
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COMPRESSOR ZEL GTH86AA
APPLICATION: LBP

FREON: R134A

DISPLACEMENT: 8.6CC

POWER SUPPLY: 220V

POWER: 1 / 4HP – 230W

APPLICATION: UNIVERSAL

Specifications

Description

Detailed Product Description
1.Low levels of noise and vibration
2.Standard,medium,high and very high levels of efficiency

R134a 220-240V/50HZ         

Model Displ.(cm3)
Motor
Type

Cooling
capacity(w)

Input Power COP
Run

Capacltor
Start

Capacltor
Height(mm)without   

RC(w)
with
RC(w)

without
RC(w/w)

with
RC(w/w)

Standard Efficiency Range

OF789 4.4 RSIR 110 102  1.08    174

OF1033A 5.7 RSIR 141 118  1.19    174

OF1350A 7.5 RSIR 178 158  1.13    183

GTH86AA 8.6 RSIR/RSCR 230 161 153 1.43 1.50 5  174

GTH93AA 9.3 RSIR/RSCR 260 182 173 1.43 1.50 5  183

Medium Efficiency Range

GTM40AT 4.0 RSIR 102 91  1.12    163

GTM57AT 5.7 RSIR 156 128  1.21    183

GTM60AT 6.0 RSIR 165 136  1.27    163

GVY75AT 7.5 RSIR/RSCR 200 149 139 1.34 1.44 5  183

GTM75AA 7.5 RSIR 200 166  1.20   50 183

GTM93AA 9.3 RSIR 270 220  1.35    183

GTM10AA 11.0 RSIR/RSCR 300 222  1.35   50 183

GTM12AA 12.0 RSIR/RSCR 330 241  1.37   50 183

 



Compressor,  NL7.3FT,  SECOP,
105G6726,  DANFOSS,  6726,
105G, 105 G 6726, 105G 6726,
1/5 HP, 180W, LBP, Zanussi,
Kiriazi Electric Company, TGV
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335L, NO FROST, TSV 320L, FC
83L , R134A, 125G, 220-240V
50Hz, CSIR
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021
R134a is a low pressure refrigerant, very efficient for high
temperature applications.

This makes it ideal in air conditioning applications that may
leak refrigerant like car air conditioning.

Now it is being phased out because of its high global warming
potential and replaced by R134

R404a is a high pressure refrigerant ideal for applications in
low and medium temperature.

You want low pressure refrigerants in household applications
like refrigerators that may be inside kitchens with (possible)
high ambient temperature, so you make sure nothing will blow
up.  For  the  same  reason  you  want  R134a  in  your  car  air
conditioning.

R404a instead has pressures slightly above atmospheric in low
temperature  applications  where  R134a  would  have  negative
pressures and its heat transmission coefficients would be much
lower.

Type
de
gaz

App HP Watt Modèle  
TL
 R134A LBP 1/6 134 TLY5.1FK

R134A LBP 1/4 183 TLES7FT.4
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R134A LBP 1/5 156 NL6FT.2

 
 
NL
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R134A LBP 1/5 185 NL7.3FT
(RSIR)

R134A LBP +
1/4 219 NL9FT.2

(RSIR)
R134A LBP 1/4 185 NL7.3FT

(CSIR)
R134A LBP +

1/4 219 NL9FT.2
(CSIR)

R134A LBP 1/3 284 NL10FT
R134A MBP 1/3 621 NL11MF
R404A LBP 1/3 433 NL7CLX
R404A LBP 1/3 471 NL8.4CLX
R134A LBP 1/4 187 NLY6F

R134A LBP
+ 4
/

(1)
213 NLY7F

R134A LBP 1/3 237 NLY9FK
R600A LBP +

1/4 227 NLE13KTK.2
R600A LBP 1/3 253 NLE15KTK.2
R600A LBP +

1/4 225 NLX13KK.3
R600A LBP 1/3 254 NLX15KK.3



R134A

LBP
/

MBP
/

HBP

1/3 264 SC12G

 
 
SC
 
 
 
 
 
 

R134A

LBP
/

MBP
/

HBP

1/2 392 SC18G

R134A

LBP
/

MBP
/

HBP

3/4 456 SC21G

R134A MBP 3/4 1073 SC21MFX
R134A LBP 3/4 567 SC21FTX
R404A LBP 1 1033 ST21CL
R404A LBP 1 986 SC18CLX.2
R404A MBP 1/2 359/650 SC15MLX
R404A MBP 7/8 762/1584 SC18MLX
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Refrigeration,  Compressor,
K270CZ1,  1/3++,  DONPER,
Dongbei  ,  K325CZ1,  K375CZ1
,freezer,  R134a,  White  HIK-
BD-500  Chest  Freezers,  Top
Open Door, -18 degrees to +10
degrees, 500L
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021
Quick Details

Temperature:
-25℃ ~ +15℃

Cooling Capacity:
1ton

Panel Thickness:
50mm

Applicable Industries:
Retail

After Warranty Service:
Online support

https://www.mbsm.pro/k325cz1
https://www.mbsm.pro/k325cz1
https://www.mbsm.pro/k325cz1
https://www.mbsm.pro/k325cz1
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Local Service Location:
None

Showroom Location:
None

Condition:
New

Place of Origin:
Hubei, China

Voltage:
220V, 220V/50HZ

Dimension(L*W*H):
10-10*10

Weight:
15KGS

Certification:
CE ROHS

Warranty:
1 Year

After-sales Service Provided:
Online support, No overseas service provided

Key Selling Points:
Sustainable

Machinery Test Report:
Not Availabl

Video outgoing-inspection:
Provided



Marketing Type:
New Product 2020

Warranty of core components:
1 Year

Core Components:
Motor

Color:
Balck

Product name:
Refrigerator Compressor

Refrigerant:
R134a

model:
K270CZ1

Cooling capacity:
230W

Product Description
 

Refrigerant R134a Cooling capicity 270W

Input power 220W Hose Power 220W

Temperature
application

L/MBP Displacement 9.5cm³

Working Current 1.5A Voltage 220V~240V/50Hz

COP 1.3W/W Motor type RSIR

Cylinder capacity 9.5cm³ Weight 9.8±0.4kg
Structure







Product Specification
Capacity 500 L

Type Top Open

Temperature Range -18 degrees to +10 degrees

Model Number HIK-BD-500

Model Number/Name HIK-BD-500

Energy Consumption 2.02 kWh/24hr

Product Dimensions 1650 x 755 x 830mm

Door Type Top Open Door

Color White

Door No. 2

Features
Adjustable Temperature Control,Digital

Display,75mm Insulation Wall
Thickness,Defrost Water Drain

Usage/Application Freezer/Chiller

Weight 73kg

Depth 755mm



Refrigerant Used R134a

Number Of Basket 2

Height 830 mm

Power Source Electric

Energy Efficiency 2.02 kWh/24hr

Compressor Brand Donper

Compressor Model K270CZ1

Power 255 W

Width 1650 mm

Colour White

Refrigerant R134a

No of Doors 1

Number of Baskets 2
 

Product Description
Haikawa now launches its latest range of Chest Freezers in 200
L, 300 L, 400 L and 500 L variants. The freezers come with an
Adjustable Temperature Comtrol, enabling its use as a freezer
(-18 degrees to 0 degrees) or as a chiller (0 degrees to 10
degrees), depending on requirement. The 75mm Insulation Wall
Thickness helps improve energy efficiency, while the unique
digital display brings in a whole new level of convenience.
The Chest freezers come with removable baskets and a defrost
water drain. The Inner PP lining improves hygiene while a lock
and  key  mechanism  ensures  maximum  safety.  Insulation:
Cyclopentane. Refrigerant: R134a. The HIK-BD-500 model has a
rated current of 1.5A, thus lowering the power consumption.
The Chest Freezer is packed with the following features:
 

Adjustable Temperature Control
Electronic Controller with Digital Display
75mm Insulation Wall Thickness



Low Power Consumption
Inner PP Lining for Improved Hygiene
Store-More Removable Basket
Defrost Water Drain
Lid Handle
Lock and Key Safety Mechanism

 

Additional Information

Packaging
Details

Box Dimensions: 1695 x 760 x 880mm Included:1
Chest Freezer/ 1 Instruction Manual/ 2 Keys/

2 Inner Metal Trays





Compresseur de réfrigérant R134a Donper K375CZ1 220-240V 50Hz
SC-SD-388Y

Description
Compresseur de réfrigérant R134a Donper K375CZ1 220-240V 50Hz
SC-SD-388Y

Réfrigérant: R134a
Tension: 220 V ~ 240 V / 50 HZ
Puissance en chevaux: 1/2 ph
Puissance d’entrée: 235 W
Capacité de refroidissement: 325 W
Cylindre de capacité: 11,4 centimètres cubes
Courant de travail: 1.6A



Type de moteur: CSIR
Poids: 9,9 ± 0 4 kg

Reciprocating  Compressors,  Q
Series,  Reciprocating  Fixed
Speed,  R134a,  100g,  LBP,
QA66C14GAX5,  RSIR,  145W,
1/5HP, 170L
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021
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Reciprocating  Compressors,
LBP  –  Low  Back  Pressure,
R-134a,  TECUMSEH,  1/3hp,
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TP1410YS,
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021

TPH1410YHS
Wholesale  and  retail  Tecumseh/Taikang  compressor,
Tecumseh/Taikang  piston  compressor  model:  TPH1410YHS,  type:
low back pressure, refrigerant: R-134a, power supply voltage:
230V  ~  50Hz,  provide  Tecumseh/taikang  TPH1410YHS  model,
specifications,  parameters,  Picture,  price  and  other
data. Taikang is the world’s leading manufacturer of hermetic
compressors  and  condensers  in  household  and  commercial
refrigeration and air conditioning applicationsProduct model:
TPH1410YHSRefrigerant: R-134aPower frequency: 50HzPower supply
voltage: 230V ~ 50HzProduct Type: Low back pressure

Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_TP1410YS-Télécharger
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Freezer,  AHT,  Paris  185,
freezer  compressor,  400w,
R290,  90  g,  571  liters,
inverter  compressor,  Dc
compressor,  1/2HP,  Secop
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compressor
written by Lilianne | 17 March 2021

FREEZER AHT PARIS 185 (-) VS AD

Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_Super-Market-Freezer-
AHT_ParisTélécharger

Gross Content: 571 liters
Net Content: freezing: 571 liters
Display Area: 1,02 m²
Ambient Temperature: +16 to +25 ° C
Temperature  Range:  (Standard  setting  is  freezing  –
change  of  temperature  setting  only  by  service
technician):  Freezing:  -18  °C  to  -23  °C
Rated Voltage / Nominal Frequency: 220 – 240 V / 50 Hz
Rated Power Consumption: 400 W
Rated Power Consumption Light: 41 W
Rated Current: 1.8 A
Protection: 16 A

https://www.mbsm.pro/47058.html
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Energy consumption (at 25 °C): Freezing: 6.1 kWh / 24 h
Length of Connection Cable: 1750 mm
Refrigerant: R290
Refrigerant Quantity: 90 g
Max. Permissible Operating Pressure: 30 bar
Length (Outside / Inside): 1854 / 1723 mm
Depth (Outside / Inside): 853 / 723 mm
Working Height (Front / Outside Height): 770 / 833 mm
Stacking Height: Cooling: 380 mm / Freezing: 550 mm
Weight (net): 120 kg
Lighting: fluorescent tube

Meuble  congélateur  AHT  EQ  PARIS  185  –
rénové

CONGÉLATEUR QUI COMBINE QUALITÉ, FLEXIBILITÉ ET
EFFICACITÉ
Le  congélateur  /  réfrigérateur  enfichable  qui  redéfinit
l’économie et élève la présentation du produit à un niveau
innovant. PARIS maximise également votre espace de vente au
moyen  d’inserts  d’étagères,  ce  qui  augmentera  encore  vos
revenus. PARIS – un multitalent extrêmement efficace qui peut
prétendre à une excellence prestigieuse.

AHT EQ – congélateurs d’occasion qui maximisent
l’affichage de votre produit

Grand  stock  jusqu’à  1000  pièces  disponibles  à  la
commande
Garantie de six mois sur les pièces du congélateur
Livraison rapide
Les documents d’exportation peuvent être organisés sur
demande
Possibilité de charger des camions ou des conteneurs
pleins
Tous  les  congélateurs  AHT  EQ  d’occasion  sont



soigneusement testés et remis à neuf dans notre atelier
avant les navires
Livraison internationale
Emballage  carton  d’origine  AHT  Cooling  Systems  GmbH
inclus par défaut
Emballage d’origine renforcé AHT Cooling Systems GmbH
pour les expéditions longue distance contre les routes
lourdes

Avantages clés

Une  économie  d’énergie  élevée  peut  être  obtenue  par
rapport aux unités ouvertes conventionnelles
Écologique avec le propane réfrigérant naturel
100% sans CFC et sans PFC
Modèle  enfichable  ne  nécessitant  aucune  installation
supplémentaire
Faibles coûts d’investissement et d’exploitation
Système de réfrigération sans entretien
Compresseur  à  vitesse  contrôlée  électronique  (VS)  –
uniquement avec le réfrigérant R290
La  solution  parfaite  –  dégivrage  semi-automatique
intégré (AD) – uniquement avec le réfrigérant R290

Accessoires

Séparateurs et jeu de grille – inclus par défaut
Unité d’éclairage disponible en différentes versions –
disponible sur demande
Pare-chocs de protection contre les chocs disponibles en
différentes couleurs – disponibles sur demande
Couvercles pour mise en ligne – disponibles sur demande
Les  plaques  de  protection  empêchent  l’eau  et  la
poussière de tomber sous les armoires – disponibles sur
demande
Le  chariot  protège  contre  les  chocs  physiques  –
disponible sur demande
Autres  accessoires  supplémentaires  –  disponibles  sur



demande

Plages de température

Congélation: –18 ° C до –23 ° C
Réfrigération de la viande et de la viande hachée: 0 ° C
à + 2 ° C (modèle universel (U) uniquement)
Plage de température ambiante: + 16 ° C / + 25 ° C

Modèles disponibles de congélateur AHT EQ PARIS

AHT EQ PARIS xxx (-) / (U) / VS / AD / L

Informations utiles

AD – dégivrage automatique (deux fois par semaine –
standard)
VS – compresseur électronique à vitesse contrôlée
(-) – modèle standard de congélateur
(U)  –  modèle  universel  d’armoire  de  congélation  /
réfrigération
L – éclairage intérieur néon
R290 – Réfrigérant ECO R290
R404a – réfrigérant R404a

Dimensions du congélateur AHT EQ PARIS 185

Longueur extérieur / intérieur: 1854/1723 mm
Profondeur extérieur / intérieur: 853/723 mm
Hauteur d’accès avant / hauteur extérieur: 770/833 mm
Hauteur d’empilage: 550 mm
Poids net: 120 kg
Contenu brut: 800 litres
Surface d’affichage totale (TDA): 1,02 m²

Données techniques du congélateur AHT EQ ATHEN

Plug-in 230V / 50HZ
Longueur du cordon d’alimentation: 2500-3500 mm



Options de localisation flexibles

Peut être utilisé comme une unité autonome
Peut être utilisé dans une ligne
Maximise  l’utilisation  de  l’espace  au  sol  avec  une
armoire d’extrémité
Peut  être  installé  sous  des  étagères  à  soufflet  ou
intégré dans des systèmes d’étagères existants


